o Xll Media Maratén - IX Cross "San
~FA=X  |Isidro" Puebla de la Calzada 2023

ATLET1ISvVIOD

MEDIA MARATON
Posicion Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Club Tiempo
1 402 Juanma Alvarez Quintana 01:14:57
2 444 Ruben Garcia Pinto 01:15:27
3 437 Pedro Galan 01:19:00
4 408 Carlos Belmonte Sanchez 01:19:43
5 526 Juan Villa Morales 01:20:02
6 502 Casi Rodriguez Gonzalez 01:20:12
7 409 Ivan Benitez Romero 01:21:31
8 477 Jesus Montero Ledn 01:22:12
9 486 Abraham Pagador Barragan 01:22:13
10 496 Héctor Pulido Rivera 01:22:24
11 518 Antonio Serradilla Pérez 01:22:53
12 533 Miguel Corchero Palacios 01:23:13
13 463 Miguel Loépez Roman 01:23:20
14 430 Javier Donaire Castillo 01:24:17
15 422 Abel Contreras Carretero 01:24:42
16 468 Daniel Martin Pena 01:25:11
17 469 José Juan Martinez Suarez 01:25:34
18 304 Marina Chaves Martinez 01:26:35
19 530 Rafael Barreto Prieto 01:26:39
20 420 Manuel Casillas Conchudo 01:26:54
21 415 Jesus Cantero Martinez 01:27:00
22 418 Luis Miguel De Las Casas Rodriguez 01:27:04
23 529 Juan Carlos Caballero Ruiz 01:27:32
24 432 Damian Ferndndez Rodriguez 01:28:31
25 428 Victor Diaz Rodriguez 01:29:08
26 307 Luciana Gomez 01:29:52
27 513 Francisco Sanjuan Codosero 01:30:17
28 509 Carlos Sanchez Leal 01:30:19
29 405 Ignacio Becerra Reyes 01:30:30
30 504 Juan Ignacio Rodriguez Martin 01:30:41
31 480 Pedro Moriano Gomez 01:32:43
32 434 Modesto Ferrera Burgos 01:33:10
33 450 Sergio Gonzalez Gutiérrez 01:33:24
34 448 Avelino Gomez Alvarez 01:33:29
35 433 Santiago Fernandez Rodriguez 01:33:29
36 458 Manuel Horta Salguero 01:34:05
37 423 Fran Cérdoba Duran 01:34:22
38 503 Manuel Rodriguez Macarro 01:34:28
39 475 Andrés Miranda Rodriguez 01:34:28
40 532 Juan Manuel Flores Lopez 01:35:07
41 523 Juanma Trinidad Morcillo 01:35:07
42 464 Raul Lorenzo Marcos 01:36:14
43 491 Alberto Pimentel Salas 01:36:21
44 407 José Manuel Bellorin Sierra 01:36:37
45 425 Julidn Custodio Vizcano 01:36:49
46 453 Alonso Gragera 01:36:49

07/5/2023 00:00:00



FASX

ATLET1ISvVIOD

Posicion
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

X1l Media Maratén - IX Cross "San

Isidro" Puebla de la Calzada 2023

447
505
511
507
467
499
471
131
524
411
473
401
455
501
456
490
520
406
510
476
528
439
416
493
424
314
449
438
310
312
525
506
522
426
489
512
521
497
500
443
410
461
431
454
516
460
462

MEDIA MARATON

Gabriel

José

Juan Santiago
Luis

José Antonio
José Maria
Juan Jose
Manuel
Christian
Jose Miguel
Prudencio
Francisco José
Javier

Jose

Santi
Joaquin
Vivaldo

Jose Antonio
Juan Diego
Jose Maria
José

Justo

Jose Pedro
Pablo

Jesus

Ana

Jose Maria
Pedro

Maria Virtudes
Maria Dolores
Juan Antonio
Jose Manuel
Miguel Angel
Alvaro José
Emilio

Jesus Manuel
Juan Vicente
Rafael

Juan Manuel
Serafin

Juan Manuel
Alonso
Cesar

Luis

Jose Luis
Roberto C
Jose Antonio

Apellidos

Gil Molano
Romano Rodriguez

Sanchez Sanchez
Ruiz Cangas
Martin Martin
Risco Garcia
Medina Lavado
Gonzalez Sanchez
Vera Martin
Caldera Cordero
Merino Moran
Almendro Merino
Heras

Rodriguez Gonzalez

Hernandez Rodriguez

Picon Toro
Tanganho
Becerra Reyes
Sanchez Rios
Molano Lazaro
Garcia Megias
Galvan Quintana
Carballo Solis
Pozo Sanchez
Corrales Dios
Ramos Gonzalez
Gomez Valenzuela
Galan Berrocal
Horta Salguero
Matilla Cob

Vera Morales
Rubio Vinagre
Tienza Jimeno
De La Cuesta
Pérez Alegre
Sanguino Antlnez
Tejada Romero
Ramos Miranda
Rodriguez Aranda
Garcia Gonzalez
Cabo Macarro
Lagar Pavon
Estevez Torres
Guerrero Ramos
Seco Guerrero
Justicia Pinilla
Lopez Nufiez

07/5/2023 00:00:00

Tiempo
01:36:50
01:36:58
01:37:07
01:37:16
01:37:39
01:37:43
01:37:57
01:38:37
01:38:45
01:38:58
01:39:07
01:39:07
01:39:28
01:39:28
01:39:29
01:40:04
01:40:44
01:41:18
01:41:18
01:41:53
01:42:11
01:42:21
01:42:25
01:43:16
01:43:17
01:43:19
01:44:10
01:44:32
01:44:51
01:44:56
01:45:01
01:45:03
01:45:05
01:46:37
01:47:21
01:47:24
01:47:31
01:47:50
01:47:52
01:48:18
01:48:23
01:48:49
01:49:05
01:49:30
01:49:30
01:50:38
01:50:43




—A=X

ATLET1ISvVIOD

Posicion
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

X1l Media Maratén - IX Cross "San

Isidro" Puebla de la Calzada 2023

Dorsal

472
498
413
484
517
451
492
495
436
483
301
465
487
519
494
317
303
417
313
474
429
404
446
305
440
445
309
400
479
459
515
403
427

MEDIA MARATON

Nombre

Juan Manuel
Francisco Javier
Fernando
Juan Manuel
Francisco Alfonso
Rafael
Manuel
Pablo
Claudio
Antonio
Angela

Juan

Juan Alfonso
Agustin

Ivan
M?soledad
Juani

Rubén
Teresa
Alfonso

Luis Miguel
Alonso
Diego

Silvia
Francisco
Manuel Jose
Maria Luisa
Angel
Francisco Javier
Javier
Carlos
Paulo

Jesus Maria

Apellidos

Mendoza Barril
Rangel Sanchez
Campos Jara

Nieto Dorado
Segura Bejarano
Gonzaélez Lagar
Pitel Gonzalez
Pulido Rebollo
Gaimota

Naranjo Duque
Bayon Cano
Maestre Naranjo
Parejo Pifiero

Solis Solis

Pulido Gonzalez
Rodriguez Ortiz
Cabafia Rodriguez
Carretero Bernaldez
Portillo Leon
Miguel Alvarez
Dominguez Vellarino
Barroso Barrena
German Cabezudo
Cienfuegos Sanchez
Garcia Camacho
Garrido Gonzalez
Hidalgo Sereno
Albarran

Moreno Nova
Joyera De La Rubia
Santos

Araujo

De La O Garcia

07/5/2023 00:00:00

(e [T])

Tiempo
01:50:53
01:51:13
01:51:16
01:51:44
01:51:49
01:51:56
01:51:56
01:51:58
01:52:17
01:52:18
01:52:25
01:53:05
01:53:21
01:53:30
01:53:41
01:55:27
01:56:01
01:56:03
01:56:03
01:56:30
01:57:08
01:57:21
01:57:21
01:57:27
01:58:53
02:00:22
02:01:19
02:02:57
02:03:57
02:04:01
02:04:22
02:04:23
02:05:58




X1l Media Maratén - IX Cross "San
Isidro" Puebla de la Calzada 2023

MEDIA MARATON

~A=X

AlLCETiIDSVIO

Posicion
Sub 23 Masculino

Apellidos

1 415 Jesus Cantero Martinez 01:27:00
Senior Masculino
1 402 Juanma Alvarez Quintana 01:14:57
2 444 Ruben Garcia Pinto 01:15:27
3 526 Juan Villa Morales 01:20:02
4 409 Ivan Benitez Romero 01:21:31
5 486 Abraham Pagador Barragan 01:22:13
6 496 Héctor Pulido Rivera 01:22:24
7 430 Javier Donaire Castillo 01:24:17
8 432 Damian Fernandez Rodriguez 01:28:31
9 475 Andrés Miranda Rodriguez 01:34:28
10 499 José Maria Risco Garcia 01:37:43
1" 506 Jose Manuel Rubio Vinagre 01:45:03
12 522 Miguel Angel Tienza Jimeno 01:45:05
13 516 Jose Luis Seco Guerrero 01:49:30
14 498 Francisco Javier Rangel Sdnchez 01:51:13
15 436 Claudio Gaimota 01:52:17
16 483 Antonio Naranjo Duque 01:52:18
17 474 Alfonso Miguel Alvarez 01:56:30
18 459 Javier Joyera De La Rubia 02:04:01
Master A Masculino
1 437 Pedro Galan 01:19:00
2 408 Carlos Belmonte Sanchez 01:19:43
3 533 Miguel Corchero Palacios 01:23:13
4 463 Miguel Lopez Roman 01:23:20
5 422 Abel Contreras Carretero 01:24:42
6 418 Luis Miguel De Las Casas Rodriguez 01:27:04
7 450 Sergio Gonzaélez Gutiérrez 01:33:24
8 433 Santiago Fernandez Rodriguez 01:33:29
9 458 Manuel Horta Salguero 01:34:05
10 503 Manuel Rodriguez Macarro 01:34:28
1" 491 Alberto Pimentel Salas 01:36:21
12 505 José Romano Rodriguez 01:36:58
13 507 Luis Ruiz Cangas 01:37:16
14 524 Christian Vera Martin 01:38:45
15 416 Jose Pedro Carballo Solis 01:42:25
16 500 Juan Manuel Rodriguez Aranda 01:47:52
17 413 Fernando Campos Jara 01:51:16
18 519 Agustin Solis Solis 01:53:30
19 494 Ivan Pulido Gonzalez 01:53:41

Master A Femenino

07/5/2023 00:00:00



X1l Media Maratén - IX Cross "San
FA=SX Isidro" Puebla de la Calzada 2023

AlLCETiIDSVIO

MEDIA MARATON

Posicién Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Club Tiempo
1 307 Luciana Gomez 01:29:52
310 Maria Virtudes Horta Salguero 01:44:51
305 Silvia Cienfuegos Sanchez 01:57:27

Master B Masculino
1 518 Antonio Serradilla Pérez 01:22:53
2 468 Daniel Martin Pena 01:25:11
3 529 Juan Carlos Caballero Ruiz 01:27:32
4 428 Victor Diaz Rodriguez 01:29:08
5 405 Ignacio Becerra Reyes 01:30:30
6 448 Avelino Gomez Alvarez 01:33:29
7 532 Juan Manuel Flores Lopez 01:35:07
8 523 Juanma Trinidad Morcillo 01:35:07
9 407 José Manuel Bellorin Sierra 01:36:37
10 401 Francisco José Almendro Merino 01:39:07
" 456 Santi Hernandez Rodriguez 01:39:29
12 510 Juan Diego Sanchez Rios 01:41:18
13 476 Jose Maria Molano Lazaro 01:41:53
14 410 Juan Manuel Cabo Macarro 01:48:23
15 460 Roberto C Justicia Pinilla 01:50:38
16 462 Jose Antonio Lépez Nufiez 01:50:43
17 417 Rubén Carretero Bernaldez 01:56:03
18 404 Alonso Barroso Barrena 01:57:21
19 427 Jesus Maria De La O Garcia 02:05:58

Master B Femenino
1 313 Teresa Portillo Leon 01:56:03

Master C Masculino
1 502 Casi Rodriguez Gonzalez 01:20:12
2 477 Jesus Montero Leén 01:22:12
3 469 José Juan Martinez Suarez 01:25:34
4 530 Rafael Barreto Prieto 01:26:39
5 434 Modesto Ferrera Burgos 01:33:10
6 511 Juan Santiago Sanchez Sanchez 01:37:07
7 471 Juan Jose Medina Lavado 01:37:57
8 411 Jose Miguel Caldera Cordero 01:38:58
9 473 Prudencio Merino Moran 01:39:07
10 455 Javier Heras 01:39:28
I 406 Jose Antonio Becerra Reyes 01:41:18
12 426 Alvaro José De La Cuesta 01:46:37
13 512 Jesus Manuel Sanguino Antlnez 01:47:24
14 497 Rafael Ramos Miranda 01:47:50
15 484 Juan Manuel Nieto Dorado 01:51:44
16 451 Rafael Gonzalez Lagar 01:51:56
17 492 Manuel Pitel Gonzalez 01:51:56

07/5/2023 00:00:00



X1l Media Maratén - IX Cross "San
FA=SX Isidro" Puebla de la Calzada 2023

AlLCETiIDSVIO

MEDIA MARATON

Posicién Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Club Tiempo

18 445 Manuel Jose Garrido Gonzalez 02:00:22
Master C Femenino

1 314 Ana Ramos Gonzalez 01:43:19

301 Angela Bayon Cano 01:52:25

3 309 Maria Luisa Hidalgo Sereno 02:01:19
Master D Masculino

1 509 Carlos Sanchez Leal 01:30:19

2 480 Pedro Moriano Gomez 01:32:43

3 423 Fran Cérdoba Duran 01:34:22

4 464 Raul Lorenzo Marcos 01:36:14

5 453 Alonso Gragera 01:36:49

6 447 Gabriel Gil Molano 01:36:50

7 467 José Antonio Martin Martin 01:37:39

8 501 Jose Rodriguez Gonzalez 01:39:28

9 490 Joaquin Picon Toro 01:40:04

10 439 Justo Galvan Quintana 01:42:21

11 424 Jesus Corrales Dios 01:43:17

12 438 Pedro Galan Berrocal 01:44:32

13 521 Juan Vicente Tejada Romero 01:47:31

14 431 Cesar Estevez Torres 01:49:05

15 454 Luis Guerrero Ramos 01:49:30

16 446 Diego German Cabezudo 01:57:21

17 515 Carlos Santos 02:04:22

18 403 Paulo Araujo 02:04:23
Master D Femenino

1 312 Maria Dolores Matilla Cob 01:44:56
Master E Masculino

1 420 Manuel Casillas Conchudo 01:26:54

2 513 Francisco Sanjuan Codosero 01:30:17

3 425 Julian Custodio Vizcano 01:36:49

4 528 José Garcia Megias 01:42:11

5 493 Pablo Pozo Sanchez 01:43:16

6 449 Jose Maria Gomez Valenzuela 01:44:10

7 525 Juan Antonio Vera Morales 01:45:01

8 443 Serafin Garcia Gonzalez 01:48:18

9 472 Juan Manuel Mendoza Barril 01:50:53

10 487 Juan Alfonso Parejo Pifiero 01:53:21

11 400 Angel Albarran 02:02:57

12 479 Francisco Javier Moreno Nova 02:03:57

Master E Femenino

07/5/2023 00:00:00
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ATLE T 1IDvID

Posicién
1

Master F Masculino

O 00 N O U1 A W N -

-
o

Senior Femenino

X1l Media Maratén - IX Cross "San
Isidro" Puebla de la Calzada 2023

Dorsal
303

504
131
520
489
461
517
495
465
429
440

304
317

MEDIA MARATON

Nombre

Juani

Juan Ignacio
Manuel

Vivaldo

Emilio

Alonso

Francisco Alfonso
Pablo

Juan

Luis Miguel
Francisco

Marina
M?soledad

Apellidos

Cabafia Rodriguez

Rodriguez Martin
Gonzalez Sanchez
Tanganho

Pérez Alegre

Lagar Pavon

Segura Bejarano
Pulido Rebollo
Maestre Naranjo
Dominguez Vellarino
Garcia Camacho

Chaves Martinez
Rodriguez Ortiz

07/5/2023 00:00:00

(e [T])

Tiempo
01:56:01

01:30:41
01:38:37
01:40:44
01:47:21
01:48:49
01:51:49
01:51:58
01:53:05
01:57:08
01:58:53

01:26:35
01:55:27




